
LOT 48 ROLLING MEADOWS S/D.

WD 1063-1963, WD 1067-2447, WD 1

SINKFIELD STACY
199 SW BUTTERCUP DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

15-4S-16-03023-548

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

15416.070 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/31/2025 TP 0.50 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

309,532
1,922
35,000

346,454
0

346,454
HX HB 13 346,454

0
346,454

0

349,747

1534/649 2/26/2025 WD Q I 01 390,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TEASLEY JOHNATHAN L

SINKFIELD STACY

1388/0444 7/05/2019 WD Q I 01 247,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GIBRALTAR CONTRACTING

JOHNATHAN L TEASLEY
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37748 SFR 925 02/14/2019

27166 SFR 744 07/11/2008

2026HX Base Yr

199 SW BUTTERCUP DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,288 128.5020 143.92 329,289 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1985

BAS 1,985 100 1,985 268,540

FGR 462 55 254 34,363

FOP 42 30 13 1,759

FOP 120 30 36 4,870

2,609 2,288 309,532

BAS= W13 S5 W14 FOP= W15 S8 E15 N8$ S8 W15 N8 W15 S38 E14
FOP= S6 E7 N6 W7$ E7 S2 E14 FGR= S12 E22 N21 W22 S9 $ N9 E22
N36$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 961.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,922

1,922

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


